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LITURGICAL CALENDAR - NOVEMBER

Friday, November 1:  Cosmas and Damianos the Holy Unmercenaries:  
Orthros: 8:30 am Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 

 
Sunday, November 3: 5th Sunday of Luke:   

Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
 
Wednesday, November 6: The Service of the Small Blessing of Water: 6:30 pm 
 
Friday, November 8:  The Synaxis of the Archangels Michael & Gabriel:  

Orthros: 8:30 am Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 
 
Saturday, November 9:  Nektarios the Wonderworker, Bishop of Pentapolis 

Orthros: 8:30 am Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 
 
Sunday, November 10: 8th Sunday of Luke: Holy Father Arsenius of Cappadocia   

Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
 
Friday, November 15:  The Sacrament of Holy Unction: 6:30 pm 
 
Sunday, November 17: 9th Sunday of Luke:   

Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
 
Wednesday, November 20: The Entrance of the Theotokos into the Temple:  

Festal Vigil: 7:00 – 9:00 pm 
 
Sunday, November 24: 13th Sunday of Luke:   

Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
 
Monday, November 25: Saint Catherine the Great Martyr:  

Orthros: 8:30 am Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 
 
Thursday, November 28: Thanksgiving Day: Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 

 
Saturday, November 30: Andrew the First- Called Apostle 

Orthros: 8:30 am Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 




